
Connecting 

AIG Europe SA, Belgium Branch 
Pleinlaan 11, Boulevard de la Plaine 

B-1050 Brussels  
 

Tel.: +32 2 739 96 20 
E-mail: info.belgium@aig.com 

 
 

www.aig.com 
www.aig.be 

strengths 
Belgium 



Connecting strengths 
Bring on tomorrow 

Distribution  

The world is constantly changing. 
Changes succeed one another very 
fast. In this dynamic environment, we 
feel at home and are we driven to be 
the most valuable partner for our 
clients. 
 
We care for a future as safe as 
possible. Herefore we join forces with 
our best professionals, clients and 
advisers. This is "connecting strengths”. 
 

Management 

Liabilities & Financial Lines 

Multinational 

Claims  

Property & Special Risks 

Personal Insurance 

Or click on a department 

Find your contact person via the search field below 

Generic contacts 

Operations / Administration 

AIG Online 

Finance 



 
MANAGEMENT 

LEADERSHIP TEAM 
 
Pierre-Emmanuel Bogaerts 
Branch Manager Belux 
T +32 2 739 91 13 
M +32 470 22 32 81 
E pierre-emmanuel.bogaerts@aig.com 
 
Koen Dupont 
Head of Liabilities &  
Financial Lines Benelux 
T +32 2 739 90 42 
M +32 496 53 02 92 
E koen.dupont@aig.com 
 
Koen van Leuven 
Head of Property  
& Special Risks Benelux 
T +31 10 453 54 32 
M +31 6 513 930 25 
E koen.van_leuven@aig.com 
 
 
 

Roland Kint 
Head of Operations Benelux 
T +31 10 453 56 19 
M +31 6 135 288 09 
E roland.kint@aig.com 
 
Marc van ‘t Veldt 
Head of Personal Insurance 
Benelux/Central Zone 
T +31 10 453 56 91 
M +31 6 239 081 38 
E marc.veldt@aig.com 
 
Katia Dejonckheere 
Principal Complex  
Claims Manager Benelux 
M +31 6 531 473 53 
E katia.dejonckheere@aig.com 
 

“It always seems 
impossible until 
it’s done” 
Nelson Mandela 

GENERAL MANAGER  
BENELUX 
 
Jeroen Zohlandt 
General Manager Benelux 
T +31 10 453 54 69 
M +31 6 300 531 01 
E jeroen.zohlandt@aig.com 

Christel Vandemeulebroucke 
Executive Assistant 
T +32 2 739 93 41 
M +32 479 47 86 53 
E c.vandemeulebroucke@aig.com 



DISTRIBUTION & 
MARKETING 

DISTRIBUTION 
 
David Bogaert 
Head of Distribution Belgium 
T +32 739 90 58 
M +32 479 80 52 54  
E david.bogaert@aig.com 
 
Patrick Spinoy 
Broker Relationship Manager  
T +32 2 739 90 81 
M +32 478 48 27 93 
E patrick.spinoy@aig.com 
 
Yvan Van Keymeulen 
Risk Strategist / Client Risk Solutions, Broker & 
Client Relationship Manager 
T +32 2 739 95 13 
M +32 497 97 72 89 
E yvan.vankeymeulen@aig.com 
 
Sandra Saerens 
Broker Relationship Manager 
T +32 2 739 90 57 
M +32 498 42 72 19 
E sandra.saerens@aig.com 
 
 

MARKETING 
 
Pascale Julicher 
Head of Marketing & Communications 
Benelux 
T +31 10 453 54 30 
M +31 6 551 526 90  
E pascale.julicher@aig.com 
 
Alicia Bremmers 
Marketing Communications Belux 
T +32 739 90 08 
E alicia.bremmers@aig.com 
 



LIABILITY & 
FINANCIAL LINES 

CASUALTY 
 
Geert Drieskens 
Underwriter Casualty 
T +32 2 739 91 28 
M +32 496 12 06 07  
E geert.drieskens@aig.com 
 
Dudu Poyraz 
Underwriter Casualty 
T +32 2 739 92 42  
M  +32 477 97 02 65  
E dudu.poyraz@aig.com 
 
Aurélie Huwaert 
Underwriter Casualty 
T +32 2 739 90 46 
M  +32 478 19 75 12 
E aurelie.huwaert@aig.com 
 
Raf Demol 
Underwriter Casualty 
T +32 2 739 90 36  
M  +32 470 63 27 33  
E raf.demol@aig.com 
 

Koen Dupont 
Head of  Casualty Belux and France 
T +32 2 739 90 42 
M +32 496 53 02 92 
E koen.dupont@aig.com 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
LIABILITY 
 
Stijn Thonnon 
Head of Environmental Liability Benelux 
T +32 2 739 90 39 
M +32 477 80 81 44 
E stijn.thonnon@aig.com 
 
Julien Deladrière 
Underwriter Environmental Liability 
T +32 2 739 92 31 
M +32 474 94 00 08 
E julien.deladriere@aig.com 
 

FINANCIAL LINES 
 
Dynamics / Corporate Accounts 
T + 32 2 739 96 20 (Menu 1.3) 
E aigdynamics@aig.com 
 
Frederic de Blieck 
Underwriter Manager FL  
T +32 2 739 91 18 
M +32 478 96 08 54  
E frederic.deblieck@aig.com 
 
Thomas Christiaens 
Team lead Dynamics  
T +32 2 739 90 37  
M  +32 474 39 33 83  
E  thomas.christiaens@aig.com 
 
Denis Lardinoit 
Underwriter FL 
T  +32 2 739 90 32  
M +32 479 68 52 60  
E denis.lardinoit@aig.com 
 
Valérie Wauters 
Underwriter FL 
T +32 2 739 92 29  
M +32 479 39 96 78  
E valerie.wauters@aig.com 
 
Antoinette Hoeijmans 
Business Development Advisor FL 
T +32 2 739 90 12  
M +32 479 76 47 97 
E antoinette.hoeijmans@aig.com 
 
Yannick Corstjens 
Underwriter FL 
T +32 2 739 91 08  
M +32 483 04 88 30 
E yannick.corstjens@aig.com 
 
Max der Weduwe 
Underwriter FL 
T +32 2 739 91 64  
M +32 473 68 30 71 
E max.derweduwe@aig.com 
 
 

 
Major Accounts 
Frank Vanhoonacker 
Underwriting Manager Professional 
Liability and Cyber 
T +32 2 739 90 34  
M +32 475 24 24 53  
E frank.vanhoonacker@aig.com 
 
Tim Philips 
Senior Underwriter FL 
T +32 2 739 92 28 
M +32 486 15 53 60 
E tim.philips@aig.com 
 
Vincent Dirckx 
Underwriter FL Major Accounts 
T +32 2 739 90 30  
M +32 470 60 15 64 
E vincent.dirckx@aig.com 

Financial Institutions 
Koen Cambré 
Senior Underwriter FI 
T +32 2 739 91 43 
M +32 483 67 54 30  
E koen.cambre@aig.com 
 
Melodie Minne 
Underwriter FI 
T +32 2 739 90 35 
M +32 479 86 48 67 
E melodie.minne@aig.com 
 
Fanny Posset 
Underwriter FL 
T +32 2 739 91 10 
E fanny.posset@aig.com 
  
David Erschig 
Underwriter M&A 
T +32 2 739 90 61 
M +32 479 86 25 13 
E david.erschig@aig.com 
  
Harsimran Singh 
Underwriting Analyst M&A 
T +32 2 739 90 62 
M +32 476 99 11 54 
E harsimran.singh@aig.com  
 
 
 



PROPERTY &  
SPECIAL RISKS 

MARINE 
 
Jacques Petit 
Marine Manager Belux 
T +32 2 739 90 18 
M +32 478 39 08 82  
E jacques.petit@aig.com 
 
Anja De Spiegeleer 
Senior Underwriter Marine 
T +32 2 739 90 16  
M +32 479 93 02 21  
E anja.despiegeleer@aig.com 
 
Arnaud Scherpenseel 
Assistant  Underwriter Marine 
T +32 2 739 91 49 
M +32 470 98 18 64 
E arnaud.scherpsenseel@aig.com 
 
 

CLIENT RISK SOLUTIONS 
 
Yvan Van Keymeulen 
Risk Strategist / Client Risk Solutions,  
Broker & Client Relationship Manager 
T +32 2 739 95 13  
M +32 497 97 72 89   
E yvan.vankeymeulen@aig.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Koen van Leuven 
Head of Property & Special Risks Benelux 
T +31 10 453 54 32 
M +31 6 513 930 25 
E koen.van_leuven@aig.com 

PROPERTY 
 
Jan Deprins 
Property Manager Belux 
T +32 2 739 95 07  
M +32 472 84 05 82   
E jan.deprins@aig.com 
 
Ahmed Begdouri 
Senior Underwirter Property / Energy 
T +32 2 739 92 19  
M +32 476 86 88 73  
E ahmed.begdouri@aig.com 
 
Chris Van Grieken 
Senior Underwriter  Property 
T +32 2 739 92 21 
M +32 474 58 50 39 
E chris.vangrieken@aig.com 
 
Debbie Van der Plas 
Underwriter Property 
T +32 2 739 90 56  
E debbie.vanderplas@aig.com 
 

Bert Vandermeiren 
Risk Engineer Property 
T +32 2 739 95 10 
M +32 479 65 42 76 
E bert.vandermeiren@aig.com 
 
Erwin Goossens  
Global Commercial  
Property Account Engineer 
T +32 2 739 95 04 
M +32 474 98 04 92 
E erwin.goossens@aig.com 
 
 
Stijn Mangelschots  
Account Engineer 
T +32 2 739 91 53 
M +32 487 84 98 15 
E stijn.mangelschots@aig.com 
 
 
 

TRADE CREDIT 
 

Stefaan Germonpré 
Head of Trade Credit Benelux 
T +32 2 739 91 21  
M +32 479 97 20 80  
E stefaan.germonpre@aig.com 
 
Jessica Siplet 
Trade Credit Underwriter Benelux 
T +32 2 739 91 50  
M +32 479 86 54 39 
E jessica.siplet@aig.com 
 



PERSONAL 
INSURANCE 

Nancy Van Poucke 
Manager Group Personal Insurance Benelux 
Lead Business Development Group Personal 
Insurance Benelux 
T +32 2 739 90 29 
M +32 475 58 61 92  
E nancy.vanpoucke@aig.com 
 
Christy Gallardo 
Underwriter Personal Insurance 
T +32 2 739 90 70  
M +32 474 72 81 46  
E christy.gallardo@aig.com 
 
Nathalie Van Cauwenbergh 
Senior Underwriter Personal Insurance 
T +32 2 739 91 22  
M +32 478 26 75 91   
E nathalie.vancauwenbergh@aig.com 
 
Erika De Clercq 
Area Sales Manager Personal Insurance 
T +32 2 739 90 22  
M +32 495 46 68 40  
E erika.declercq@aig.com 
 
Inge Theunissen 
Area Sales Manager Personal Insurance 
T +32 2 739 99 50 
M +32 472 18 77 05 
E inge.theunissen@aig.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Marc van ‘t Veldt 
Head of Personal Insurance Benelux 
T +31 10 453 56 91 
M +31 6 239 081 38 
E marc.veldt@aig.com 
 

 
T + 32 2 739 96 20 (Menu 1.2) 
 

E contact.be@aig.com 
 

“Where the ‘me’ 
becomes the 
‘we’…” 
AIG employees 



 
MULTINATIONAL 

Valerie Van Meldert 
Head of Multinational  
Client Service Benelux 
T +32 2 739 91 15 
M +32 474 82 29 98 
E valerie.vanmeldert@aig.com 
 
Incoming Business / ESU 
 
Viviane Boulez  
Multinational Service Specialist 
Property/Energy, Marine, EIL 
T +32 2 739 90 73  
E viviane.boulez@aig.com 
 
Alexandros Gassialis 
Multinational Service Analyst  
Fleet 
T +32 2 739 90 07 
E alexandros.gassialis@aig.com 
 
Maary Seck 
Multinational Service Analyst  
Financial Lines & Casualty 
T +32 2 739 91 16 
E maary.seck@aig.com 
 
Caroline Van Vlasselaer 
Multinational Service Analysist 
Casualty  
T +32 2 739 90 80 
E caroline.vanvlasselaer@aig.com  
 
Broderick Bobb 
Multinational Service Analyst  
T +32 2 739 91 40 
E broderick.bobb@aig.com  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Vincent Dupont 
Multinational Executive & 
Global Fronting Underwriter 
T +32 2 739 90 61 
M  +32 497 44 15 72 
E vincent.dupont@aig.com 
 
Outgoing business / MAST 
 
Marina Willems 
Multinational Client Executive 
T +32 2 739 91 31 
E marina.willems@aig.com 
 
Marlène Loomis 
Multinational Client Executive 
T +32 2 739 90 51  
E marlene.loomis@aig.com 
 
Pedro Oliveira 
Multinational Client Administrator 
T +32 2 739 91 41  
E pedro.oliveira@aig.com 
 

Handling of the administration for 
incoming and outgoing multinational 
and captive programs for all lines of 
business: 
 
E belux.multinational@aig.com 



 
CLAIMS 

FINANCIAL LINES 
 
Jef Almond 
Teamlead Complex Claims FL 
T +32 2 739 90 74 
E jef.almond@aig.com 
 
Katty Debremaeker 
Major Loss Adjuster FL 
T +32 2 739 90 66 
M +32 495 24 53 54 
E katty.debremaeker@aig.com 
 
Martine Firket 
Complex Claims Adjuster FL 
T +32 2 739 90 77 
E martine.firket@aig.com 
 
Erik Meulemans 
Complex Claims Adjuster FL 
T +32 2 739 90 67 
E erik.meulemans@aig.com 
 
Antoine Gérard 
Complex Claims Adjuster FL 
T +32 2 739 90 48 
M +32 477 80 07 51 
E antoine.gerard@aig.com 
 

CASUALTY  
 
Sara Wathion 
Teamlead Complex Claims Casualty  
T +32 739 91 30 
M +32 476 23 53 27 
E sara.wathion@aig.com 
 
Thijs Vandenhouten 
Complex Claims Adjuster Casualty 
T +32 2 739 93 19 
E thijs.vandenhouten@aig.com 
 
Hilde Elshoeght 
Complex Claims Adjuster Casualty 
T +32 2 739 90 20 
E hilde.elshoeght@aig.com 
 
 

PROPERTY &  
SPECIAL RISKS 
 
Thomas Frederickx 
Team Manager Complex Property & 
Special Risks Claims Benelux 
T +32 2 739 90 52 
M +32 474 021 311 
E thomas.frederickx@aig.com 
 
Nicolas Van der Stockt 
Complex Claims Adjuster Property 
T +32 2 739 91 17 
E nicolas.vanderstockt@aig.com  
 
Kristof Dierickx 
Claims Handler Property 
T +32 2 739 90 65 
E kristof.dierickx@aig.com 
 
Rebecca Kriek 
Senior Claims Examiner Special Risks 
Benelux 
T +31 10453 54 36  
M +31 65715 80 06 
E rebecca.kriek@aig.com 
 
Steven Cromphout 
Complex Claims Adjuster Marine 
T +32 2 739 90 93 
M +32 477 44 04 12 
E steven.cromphout@aig.com 
 
Daljit Kooner 
Complex Claims Adjuster Specialty 
T +32 2 739 90 68 
E daljit.kooner@aig.com 
 
 

Loes Anthonis 
Complex Claims Adjuster Casualty 
T +32 2 739 91 62 
E loes.anthonis@aig.com 
 
Tim De Bouw 
Environmental Specialty  
Claims Consultant EMEA  
T +32 2 739 90 59 
M +32 495 64 18 97 
E tim.debouw@aig.com 
 

 
PERSONAL INSURANCE 
 
Dariya Bezugla 
Teamlead Complex Claims PI 
T  +32 2 739 91 34  
E dariya.bezugla@aig.com 
 
Sandrine Weygandt  
Complex Claims Adjuster PI  
T +32 2 739 91 11 
E sandrine.weygandt@aig.com 
  
Gerda Catteeuw  
Complex Claims Adjuster PI 
T +32 2 739 99 86 
E gerda.catteeuw@aig.com 
 
Sandy Vandermeeren 
Complex Claims Adjuster PI 
T +32 2 739 90 86 
E sandy.vandermeeren@aig.com 
  
Pascal Debecker  
Major Loss Claims Adjuster PI 
T +32 2 739 91 47  
M +32 494 53 86 13 
E pascal.debecker@aig.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Katia Dejonckheere 
Principal Complex  
Claims Manager Benelux 
M +31 6 531 473 53 
E katia.dejonckheere@aig.com 

 
Sara Wathion 
Complex Claims Manager Belux 
T +32 739 91 30 
M +32 476 23 53 27 
E sara.wathion@aig.com 

 
 
EXPRESS/ FNOL 
 
First Notice of Loss (FNOL) 
 

To report a new claim, for questions 
concerning the handling of your file: 
 

T +32 2 739 96 20 (Menu 2) 

E claims.be@aig.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
AIG ONLINE 

OPERATIONS & 
ADMINISTRATION 

 
FINANCE 

Roland Kint 
Head of Operations Benelux 
T +31 10 453 56 19 
M +31 6 135 288 09 
E roland.kint@aig.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Caroline Bande  
Operations Lead Belux  
T +32 2 739 92 57  
M +32 471 63 43 86  
E caroline.bande@aig.com  
 
Frédéric Monin  
Belux Domestic Operations  
Team Leader  
T +32 2 739 90 19  
M +32 473 34 86 64  
E frederic.monin@aig.com  
 
 
 
 
 

Handling of the administration for 
Belgian and Luxembourg policies for all 
lines of business:  
 
T +32 2 739 96 20 (Menu 1.1)  
E contact.be@aig.com  
 
 
 
 

Account Handlers 
 
Astrid Dahl  
 
Stijn De Boeck  
 
Kristel De Smet  
 
Filip Demeulenaere  
 
Stéphanie Gathy  
 
Katty Lancel  
 
Cindy Macharis  
 
Kalonji Ngandu-Muela  
 
Ingrid Picard  
 
Myriam Vanlaer  
 
Tom Van Coningsloo 
 
Noémie Doms  
 
Stephanie Cobbaert 
 
 
 
 

For questions concerning access to  
and the use of our online platform 
(www.aig.com/onlinebelux)  
for Directors & Officers Liability, Professional 
Liability,  
Accident & Health:  
 
T +32 2 739 96 40  
E BeluxAIGonline@aig.com  
 
 
Kira Willems  
Portfolio Advisor AIG Online  
 
Filip Bosman  
Portfolio Advisor AIG Online  
 
 
 

For questions concerning the content of a 
bordereau / invoice or payment: 
 
T +32 2 739 96 20 (Menu 3.1)  
E belux.ar@aig.com  
 
 
 
Account Handlers 
 
Geert Brouwers 
 
Julien Vancaloen 
 
 
 



CLAIMS 
 
To report a new claim, for questions  
concerning the handling of your file: 
 
T +32 2 739 96 20 (Menu 2) 
E claims.be@aig.com 
 

 
 

FINANCE 
 
For questions concerning the content of a 
bordereau / invoice or a payment: 
 
T +32 2 739 96 20 (Menu 3.1) 
E belux.ar@aig.com 
 

 
 

DIRECT MARKETING 
 
Handling of the administration for the Direct 
Marketing Business  
(policies with 00028xxxxxxx): 
 
T +32 2 739 96 20 (Menu 1.5) 
E direct.be@aig.com 
 

 
 

AIG ONLINE 
 
For questions concerning access to and the 
use of our online platform       
(www.aig.com/onlinebelux) for Directors & 
Officers Liability, Professional Liability,  
Accident & Health: 
 
T +32 2 739 96 40  
E beluxaigonline@aig.com 
 

 
 

ADMINISTRATION 
 
Handling of the administration for Belgian 
and Luxembourg policies  
for all lines of business: 
 
T +32 2 739 96 20 (Menu 1.1)  
E contact.be@aig.com 
 

 
 

MULTINATIONAL 
 
Handling of the administration for incoming 
and outgoing multinational and captive 
programs for all lines of business: 
 
E belux.multinational@aig.com 
 

 
 

GENERIC 
CONTACTS 
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